L09000102446

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
,
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400161977394

10/22/09-401022--012 **160.00

2009 OCT 22 AM 10: 10
SECRÉTARY OF STATE
AND AHASSEE, FLORIDA

C. LEWIS

OCT 2 3 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of Co						
SUBJE	CCT:	Parc F	lace F	lome	s, L.L.C.		
Name of Limited Liability Company							
The en	closed Articles of	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted	for fili	ing.		
Please	return all corresp	pondence concerning this mat	er to the	followi	ng:		
		Ja	mie Fo		[[]		
			Name of	rerson			
	 	Parc P	Firm/Con		L.L.C.		
			npany				
	8747 Navarre Parkway - Office						
			Auui	733			
			yarre, F				
			333@g	•			
•	·	E-mail address: (to be used	or future a	innual re	port notification	on)	
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, please	call:				
		e Forbes, III	- 	850	_)		74-8841
	Name	of Person		Area Co	de & Daytime	Tele	phone Number
Enclos	ed is a check for	or the following amount:					
] \$125.	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Cert	ified C	ing Fee & Copy opy is enclosed]\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Registr Division Clifton 2661 E	Courier Add ation Section on of Corpora Building executive Cen assee, FL 323	tions	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Nam The name of the Lit	ie: nited Liability Compar	nv is:						
	mod Endomby Compan	.,						
	Parc Place I	Homes, L.L.C.						
(Mus	st end with the words "Limited	Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")						
ARTICLE II - Add The mailing address		the principal office of the Limited Liab	bility Company is:					
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:					
8747 Navarre Par Navarre, FL 3256	rkway - Office 6	8747 Navarre Parkway - Office Navarre, FL 32566						
(The Limited Liability Co business entity with an a	mpany cannot serve as its own ctive Florida registration.)	stered Office, & Registered Agent's S Registered Agent. You must designate an individu						
		e Forbes, III	CAR OF T					
		Name	TETARSEE, F					
	9747 Novem	en Borlaugu Office	22 M B: M ARY OF STATI					
		re Parkway - Office s (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	700					
		ee	SR.					
		State, and Zip	O P					
liability compan registered agent an statutes relating to	ny at the place designate ad agree to act in this ca to the proper and comple	nd to accept service of process for the ale of in this certificate, I hereby accept the apacity. I further agree to comply with the ete performance of my duties, and I am s registered agent as provided for in Charles	appointment as the provisions of all familiar with and					
	Registered Agent's	Signature (REOURED)						

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

FILED

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Manager The name and address of each Manager	ing Member(s):	ANS OCT 22	AM 18: 40
Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	SECRETARY ALLAHASSI	OF STATE EE, FLORIDA
MGRM	Dr. Thomas Crowson 5016 Fourth Place Meridian, MS 39305		
MGRM	Jamie Forbes, III 8747 Navarre Parkway - Offic Navarre, FL 32566		
<u></u>			
(Use attachment if necessary)			
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the da (If an effective date is listed, the date must be s to or 90 days after the date of filing.)			
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Jula Ja		
(In accordance with section	or an authorized representative of a mer on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execut ites an affirmation under the penalties of p in are true.)	ion	
	Jamie Forbes, III d or printed name of signee		
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organiz of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)	zation and Designation		